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2025 Approved Case Managers 

 

 

 

Name: Jennifer Berger 

Address: 712 S Kansas, Suite 400 

      Topeka, KS  66603 

Phone: 785-233-1700 

Email: jenniferberger@jenniferbergerlaw.com  
Judicial Districts: 1 2 3 4 5 7 21 22  

 

Name: Carly Boothe 

Address: 130 N Cherry, Floor 3 

      Olathe, KS  66061 

Phone: 913-890-4790 

Email: carly@boothewalsh.com  
Judicial Districts: 1 4 6 7 10 21 29 

 

Name: Julia Butler 

Address: 4106 W 6th St 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Phone: 785-424-3700 

Email: julia.v.butler@gmail.com   

Judicial Districts: 04 07 10 

 

Name: Sarah Carmody 

Address: 8600 W 110th St, Suite 210 

Overland Park, KS 66210 

Phone: 913-257-3110 

Email: sarah@sarahcarmodylaw.com   

Judicial Districts: 01 06 07 10 29 

 

Name: Milfred Dale 

Address: 2201 SW 29th St 

Topeka, KS  66611 

Phone: 785-267-0025 

Email: drbuddale@outlook.com   

Judicial Districts: 03 07 08 10 
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Name: Jeanne Erikson  

Address: 200 W Douglas, #555 

Wichita, KS  67202 

Phone: 316-776-2317 

Email: erikson@halcyonist.com  

Judicial Districts: 13 18 30 

 

Name: Steven Henry 

Address: 9225 Indian Creek Pkwy, Suite 1150 

      Overland Park, KS  66210 

Phone: 913-381-5020 

Email: steve@henrypractice.com  
Judicial Districts: 4 6 7 10 29 

 

Name: Tina Huntington 

Address: 1411 E Big Cedar Ct 

Andover, KS  67002 

Phone: 316-269-1950 

Email: thuntington@lawpointks.com  

Judicial Districts: 09 18 20 27 30 

 

Name: David Johnson 

Address: 8254 E Bluestem St 

Wichita, KS  67207 

Phone: 316-618-8005 

Email: DNJAttorney@hotmail.com  

Judicial Districts: 09 13 18 30 

 

Name: Heather Landon 

Address: 142 N Cherry St 

Olathe, KS  66061 

Phone: 913-254-7600 

Email: heather@landonlawllc.com  

Judicial Districts: 04 06 07 10 
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Name: David Mathis 

Address: 418 Gertie Court 

Lawrence, KS  66049 

Phone: 620-877-7521 

Email: david.mathis@live.com  

Judicial Districts: 03 07 09 10 18 29 

 

Name: Bruce Mayfield 

Address: 8010 Consur, Suite 4556 

Overland Park, KS 66204 

  Phone: 913-649-8404 

Email: bruce@keepitfriendly.com  

Judicial Districts: 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

 Name: Kathleen McCarther 

 Address: 8080 Ward Pkwy, Ste 230 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

 Phone: 816-678-4082 

 Email: kdmccarther@gmail.com  

 Judicial Districts: 10 29 

 

 Name: Kay McCarthy 

 Address: 9393 W 110th St, Suite 500 

Overland Park, KS  66210 

 Phone: 913-323-6830 

 Email: kay@kaylmccarthy.com  

 Judicial Districts: 10 

 

Name: Tisha Morrical 

Address: 336 S Santa Fe 

Salina, KS  67402 

Phone: 785-268-2345 

Email: tish@morricallegal.com  

Judicial Districts: 08 09 12 17 20 21 23 28 
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Name: Michael Nichols 

Address: 2544 N Maize Ct, Suite 100 

Wichita, KS 67205 

 Phone: 316-619-7684 

Email: mnicholsmediation@gmail.com  

Judicial Districts: 09 13 18 27 30 

 

 Name: Tonya Ricklefs 

Address: PO Box 8725 

Topeka, KS  66608 

Phone: 785-789-2544 

Email: ricklefstonya@gmail.com  

Judicial Districts: 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

  

Name: Joseph Robb 

 Address: 110 E Broadway 

Newton, KS  67114 

Phone: 316-283-4560 

 Email: joerobb@robblaw.com  

 Judicial Districts: 08 09 13 18 27 28 

 

Name: Bethany Roberts 

Address: 1211 Massachusetts St 

Lawrence, KS  66044 

Phone: 785-843-6600 

Email: broberts@barberemerson.com  

Judicial Districts: 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20   

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

Name: Melissa Schwartz 

Address: 946 N West St 

Wichita, KS  67203 

Phone: 316-712-4848 

Email: melissa@bfatherapy.com  

Judicial Districts: 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20   

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
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Name: Diane Sherwood 

Address: PO Box 12066 

Wichita, KS 67277 

Phone: 316-267-3223 

Email: diane@peaceandforgiveness.com  

Judicial Districts: 09 13 15 18 19 20 27 30 

 

Name: Amy Vinton 

Address: 15700 College Blvd, Suite 102 

Lenexa, KS  66219 

Phone: 913-317-8999 

Email: amy@vintonmoorelaw.com  

Judicial Districts: 04 06 07 10 11 29 

 

Name: Ann Zimmerman 

Address: 316 N Santa Fe, PO Box 2573 

Salina, KS  67402 

Phone: 785-309-0390 

Email: ann@ezlm.com  

Judicial Districts: 02 05 08 09 12 13 15 16 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 
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